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A000407437 SUMANA  SHAW Female No  1 1 UR  10  565.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000126405 DEBMOHINI  ROY Female No  2 2 UR  5  560.00  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963472 DEBANJAN  

BHATTACHARYA

Male No  3 3 UR  7  559.00  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971651 ANKITA  DE Female No  4 4 UR  12  558.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360117 SATADRU  BARUA Male No  5 5 UR  19  555.00  6786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082522 SIDDHARTHA  MAL Male No  6  1 6 OBC-B  7  555.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689219 MOSTARINA  SARKAR Female No  7 7 UR  2  554.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449380 RITAYAN  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Male No  8 8 UR  3  550.00  6924.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922178 TANISHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  9 9 UR  15  545.00  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928328 ARNA  MONDAL Female No  10  1 10 SC  9  544.00  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517244 HRITWIMA  NANDI Female No  11 11 UR  6  538.00  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583312 MOUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  12  2 12 SC  1  530.00  7197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001738239 SWASTIKA  SAHA Female No  13 13 UR  3  530.00  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276739 NIHARIKA  SARKAR Female No  14  3 14 SC  20  530.00  6370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515362 PRIYASHA  NASKAR Female No  15  4 15 SC  9  527.00  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001292047 TRISHA  KAR Female No  16  5 16 SC  11  526.00  6335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471987 SWASTIK  MAITY Male No  17 17 UR  5  521.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253628 ROHAN KEVIN PRASAD Male No  18 18 UR  18  521.00  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368541 MD MOHOSIM REJA Male No  19 19 UR  20  520.00  7263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277778 SNEHA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  20 20 UR  3  520.00  6736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446080 SHAWON  BOSE Female No  21 21 UR  14  517.00  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651052 MAYUKH MALA MANDAL Female No  22  6 22 SC  18  514.00  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103672 YASMINA  KHATUN Female No  23  1 23 OBC-A  9  513.00  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367209 KUSUM PRASAD GUPTA Female No  24 24 UR  16  513.00  6376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001825878 SHREYASHI  GHOSH Female No  25 25 UR  23  512.00  6355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792439 SESADRI  MITRA Male No  26 26 UR  5  511.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000075257 KRITTIKA  GIRI Female No  27 27 UR  16  505.00  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619259 CHAYAN KUMAR KUNDU Male No  28  2 28 OBC-B  16  504.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560161 PUSHPA JYOTI ADHYA Female No  29 29 UR  3  502.00  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315933 AVISRUTY  GHOSH Female No  30 30 UR  9  499.00  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001532826 SYMANTAK  DASGUPTA Male No  31 31 UR  11  497.00  6266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194940 SRIZA  PANDEY Female No  32 32 UR  15  496.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000925090 ANIRBAN  MISTRY Male No  33  7 33 SC  4  495.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250116 ARATTRIKA  GANGULY Female No  34 34 UR  4  495.00  6399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002340379 DEBAPRIYA  KARMAKAR Female No  35 35 UR  24  494.00  6203.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510893 PAYAL  PASWAN Female No  36 36 UR  4  493.00  6899.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091121 DEBAYANI  BANERJEE Female No  37 37 UR  14  493.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203895 DISHA  BOSE Female No  38 38 UR  11  493.00  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246231 SANIA  LASKAR Female No  39  2 39 OBC-A  1  492.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225206 RAKHI  JHA Female No  40 40 UR  13  491.00  7202.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265942 ANANTKESH  PRASAD Male No  41 41 UR  20  490.00  7111.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156864 ARYAN  BARMAN Male No  42  8 42 SC  14  490.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156449 OINDRILA  BHOWMICK Female No  43 43 UR  11  489.00  6500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805560 SUVHAJIT  SAHA Male No  44 44 UR  18  488.00  7111.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297740 TANISH  SUBBA Male No  45  1 45 ST  7  485.00  6335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001079150 TRIASHA  GOSWAMI Female No  46 46 UR  19  484.00  6754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378678 VANSHIKA VANSHIKA 

SHARMA

Female No  47 47 UR  5  483.00  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007252 ROHON  DAS Male No  48 48 UR  9  483.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208295 ISHANI  DAS Female No  49 49 UR  10  483.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001887847 AKSHAY KUMAR PATRA Male No  50 50 UR  1  482.00  7175.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908054 GARIMA  GANGULY Female No  51 51 UR  16  482.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472645 GRANTHIKA  SAHA Female No  52 52 UR  16  481.00  6910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002212326 RAHUL  MISHRA Male No  53 53 UR  1  481.00  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001056880 SANA  SAHIN Female No  54 54 UR  8  481.00  6857.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743387 SRIJA  PAUL Female No  55 55 UR  6  479.00  7053.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313336 AFSANA  KHATUN Female No  56  3 56 OBC-A  9  479.00  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395012 DEVASHISH  HANSDA Male No  57 57 UR  13  479.00  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821205 ANUPAMA  BARAL Female No  58  9 58 SC  21  478.00  6241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801306 MOHOR  BISWAS Female No  59 59 UR  13  477.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899684 SWAPNANIL  ROY Male No  60 60 UR  15  477.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000371838 TARUSMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  61 61 UR  7  477.00  6476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012775 RAJ NANDINI YADAV Female No  62  3 62 OBC-B  14  474.00  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114119 KOUSTAV RANJAN DEY Male No  63 63 UR  20  474.00  6282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986361 UDAY SANKAR KABIRAJ Male No  64  4 64 OBC-B  6  473.00  7817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001694952 AKSHAT  UPADHYAY Male Yes  65 65 UR  10  472.00  6918.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001996299 SYED SAMIA AHAMED Female No  66 66 UR  21  471.00  7169.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130896 SOURAV  BERA Male No  67 67 UR  20  471.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074511 ANUSHREE  NASKAR Female No  68  10 68 SC  8  471.00  6260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001858120 CHANDMUNI  MANDAL Female No  69  11 69 SC  23  470.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112863 SATTWIK  SANTRA Male No  70  12 70 SC  6  470.00  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001680752 GAGANDEEP  KAUR Female No  71 71 UR  10  468.00  6916.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368398 KIRTIKA  GHOSH Female No  72 72 UR  5  466.00  7068.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525671 SHINJINI  BISWAS Female No  73 73 UR  9  464.00  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118776 SHALINI  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  74 74 UR  15  462.00  8967.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891361 MD ARMAN ALI Male No  75  4 75 OBC-A  5  461.00  6792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002337413 SOHAM  DIKPATI Male No  76 76 UR  10  460.00  7357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916817 ASHMI  SAHA Female No  77 77 UR  4  460.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000652375 ISHIKA  GUPTA Female No  78 78 UR  23  460.00  6275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001905057 MAMUDUR  RAHAMAN Male No  79  5 79 OBC-A  1  459.00  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210632 ANURAG  BHAKAT Male No  80 80 UR  4  457.00  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001100948 RUPAM  PRAMANIK Male No  81  5 81 OBC-B  14  456.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392382 PRIYANKA  PANDA Female No  82 82 UR  8  454.00  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164161 SWAHA  SINHA Female No  83 83 UR  17  454.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701306 ANWESHA  DAS Female Yes  84 84 UR  9  453.00  6975.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509171 SOUMIK  HAIT Male No  85 85 UR  15  453.00  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604498 SUZANE  SARKAR Female No  86 86 UR  5  453.00  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002001748 CAMALIA  MUKHERJEE Female No  87 87 UR  9  452.00  7040.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918937 DEBOJYOTI  PAIN Male No  88 88 UR  1  452.00  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308013 SNEHALEENA  ROY Female No  89 89 UR  10  452.00  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001089077 RUQAIYYA  GOUS Female No  90 90 UR  18  451.00  6816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002245130 ANSHUL  BISWAS Male No  91 91 UR  12  450.00  7581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137143 KUMARADITYA  PANDIT Male No  92 92 UR  13  449.00  6795.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142163 AMIT  MANDAL Male No  93 93 UR  10  449.00  6361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813563 SHRABANI  MAHANTA Female No  94 94 UR  5  449.00  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124611 SHRISTI  SINGH Female No  95 95 UR  8  448.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087289 DEBADRITA  PARIA Female No  96 96 UR  5  446.00  6236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383329 DISHA  SARKAR Female No  97 97 UR  8  445.00  6781.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671050 BUSHRA  ALI Female No  98 98 UR  9  443.00  7320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865477 ANJALI  SHAW Female No  99 99 UR  5  441.00  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001966985 ANKITA  DAS Female No  100 100 UR  5  440.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981625 KHUSHI KUMARI 

CHOWRASIA

Female No  101 101 UR  9  438.00  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843918 DIPANKI  SHAW Female No  102 102 UR  9  437.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001391986 NILANJANA  DAS Female No  103 103 UR  24  437.00  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326810 JAWERIA  ASHRAF Female No  104 104 UR  15  436.00  6856.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280798 ANISHA  ROY Female No  105 105 UR  22  436.00  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001507406 SHAMIYA  PARVEEN Female No  106 106 UR  19  436.00  5990.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247654 NABEGHAH  UZAM Female No  107 107 UR  2  435.00  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791275 MIRAJ  SARDAR Male No  108  6 108 OBC-A  14  434.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001474953 SOUMITA  GHOSH Female No  109 109 UR  2  434.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815654 PRIYANSHI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  110 110 UR  17  433.00  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425347 TRISHA  DEBNATH Female No  111 111 UR  8  433.00  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146480 DIVYANJALI  UPADHYAY Female No  112 112 UR  2  432.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180060 SHREEYA  SAHA Female No  113 113 UR  3  432.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853602 ARNAB  GIRI Male No  114  6 114 OBC-B  7  431.00  7136.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809658 SOURAV  SAHA Male No  115 115 UR  5  430.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000541488 ANKITA  DAS Female No  116 116 UR  4  430.00  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002063435 ASTHA RANI TIWARI Female No  117 117 UR  3  430.00  6186.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567115 EKRA  JOYNAB Female No  118 118 UR  3  427.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186790 TANISHA  BARUA Female No  119  2 119 ST  13  426.00  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548165 RISHABH  HALDAR Male No  120 120 UR  10  425.00  6987.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000520806 RISHI  MURMU Male No  121  3 121 ST  11  425.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001813243 MADHASREE  BHOWMICK Female No  122 122 UR  5  424.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279161 LENI  TUDU Female No  123  4 123 ST  5  421.00  6780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431703 RACHANA  SAHA Female No  124 124 UR  1  421.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270318 ADRIJA  PAL Female No  125 125 UR  17  418.00  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888231 TUBA  MANAWAR Female No  126 126 UR  9  416.00  6960.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152831 CHIRODWIP  BANERJEE Male No  127 127 UR  9  416.00  6947.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808450 SOURASHMI  GUHA Female No  128 128 UR  15  416.00  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013536 SANJANA  ADAK Female No  129 129 UR  2  412.00  6399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370005 KARABI  MAHATA Female No  130  7 130 OBC-B  21  411.00  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523932 BUSHRA  WAHID Female No  131 131 UR  3  410.00  6870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000074985 KANKANA  GIRI Female No  132 132 UR  7  410.00  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146837 JIGISA  GHOSH Female No  133 133 UR  5  407.00  6878.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003109 ANJALI  SHARMA Female No  134 134 UR  20  406.00  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151287 KANINIKA  BAGCHI Female No  135 135 UR  3  403.00  6805.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001204765 NEHA  MANDAL Female No  136 136 UR  15  403.00  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383645 MD  SHAHNAWAZ Male No  137 137 UR  11  402.00  6884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421518 SHINJON  SAHA Male No  138 138 UR  22  401.00  6716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901182 BANHISHIKHA  BERA Female No  139 139 UR  18  400.00  6917.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071836 ANKALIJ  ROY Male No  140  13 140 SC  4  399.00  6907.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463611 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  141 141 UR  2  399.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748124 ADITYA  KAHAR Male No  142 142 UR  15  399.00  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152196 AYUSH  KARTIK Male No  143  8 143 OBC-B  12  397.00  7540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416561 DEBJEET  SOREN Male No  144  5 144 ST  15  395.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000695621 ANUSHIA  BISWAS Female No  145 145 UR  4  393.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478120 BRITHI  BAG Female No  146 146 UR  2  391.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441100 RIJITA  SARKAR Female No  147 147 UR  6  389.00  7012.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145044 PRATIM  PATALI Male No  148 148 UR  11  388.00  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089438 NISHA  DEY Female No  149 149 UR  4  387.00  6936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021051 SOHEL  MOLLA Male No  150  7 150 OBC-A  5  386.00  6877.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000158725 RANADWIP  SARDAR Male No  151  14 151 SC  9  385.00  6298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149583 RIYANA  PARVIN Female No  152 152 UR  9  382.00  7181.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002405261 SOUMYAJIT  PAUL Male No  153  9 153 OBC-B  2  381.00  7342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880565 APURBO  ROY Male No  154  15 154 SC  16  380.00  7488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238414 SUBHOSREE  SAHA Female No  155 155 UR  4  379.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586789 PRABHAT  KUMAR Male No  156 156 UR  11  378.00  7061.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002155296 SAYANI  BOSE Female No  157 157 UR  13  378.00  6966.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040780 OWEDREYE  DAS Female No  158 158 UR  19  377.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155330 SURESH  PURKAIT Male No  159  16 159 SC  8  376.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912568 PRATYUSHA  SARDAR Female No  160  17 160 SC  23  375.00  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434214 ABANTIKA  SAHA Female No  161 161 UR  1  374.00  6956.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154191 SHIVAM  SHAW Male No  162 162 UR  6  374.00  6884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803198 ABANTI  ROY Female No  163 163 UR  18  373.00  7028.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153686 NEHA  MONDAL Female No  164 164 UR  19  372.00  7692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061899 PIZUSH  MONDAL Male No  165  18 165 SC  5  371.00  7002.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001936652 SHASHI  PANDIT Male No  166 166 UR  8  370.00  7017.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043197 SOUMADIP  MANDAL Male No  167  19 167 SC  12  368.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001059110 ANUSHKA  RAKSHIT Female No  168 168 UR  19  367.00  6855.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002002936 NIHARIKA  SHAW Female No  169 169 UR  8  367.00  6844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374784 ANINDITA  BERA Female No  170 170 UR  2  367.00  6708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196430 SOUMYA DEEP GORAI Male No  171  8 171 OBC-A  15  367.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610389 TANISHA  BANIK Female No  172 172 UR  17  366.00  6525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395193 RESHMI KUMARI YADAV Female No  173 173 UR  13  363.00  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370623 TRISHA  CHOWRASIA Female No  174 174 UR  8  362.00  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169030 ALISHA  NOOR Female No  175  9 175 OBC-A  14  361.00  6324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044417 NUR  HOWA Female No  176 176 UR  8  357.00  7579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002192459 RINKI  THAPA Female No  177 177 UR  7  357.00  7276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002113737 MEGHA  NASKAR Female No  178  20 178 SC  8  357.00  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060902 MADHURIMA  SAMANTA Female No  179 179 UR  9  356.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441283 ASTIKA  SAMANTA Female No  180 180 UR  2  353.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vidyasagar Metropolitan College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:26.57

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (English)  

[10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002395909 SNEHA  DEBNATH Female No  181 181 UR  5  351.00  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002192297 PRINCE  GHOSH Male No  182 182 UR  3  349.00  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471071 RANI  JAISWAL Female No  183 183 UR  2  337.00  6900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544601 KHUSHBOO  MAHATO Female No  184 184 UR  4  333.00  7989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990076 SHRESTHA  HEMBRAM Female No  185  6 185 ST  7  331.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001057832 MD SAMIM MALLICK Male No  186 186 UR  15  324.00  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732134 SANJANA  MALLICK Female No  187  21 187 SC  3  321.00  7339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723570 AMIR  ADIL Male No  188 188 UR  5  321.00  7326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002014477 SANTANU  SINHA Male No  189 189 UR  7  320.00  6860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287477 TANISHA  BHAKAT Female No  190 190 UR  3  317.00  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880775 KASHISH  SINGH Female No  191 191 UR  11  316.00  7081.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287553 AYUSH  SINGH Male No  192 192 UR  5  314.00  6368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002100182 ARINDAM  PANJA Male No  193  22 193 SC  6  313.00  7383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088094 WASIM ZAKI RAHAMAN Male No  194  10 194 OBC-A  9  310.00  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002290123 BRITIKA  DOLAI Female No  195  23 195 SC  14  266.00  6985.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (English)  

[10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002103672 YASMINA  KHATUN Female No  23  1 1 OBC-A  9  513.00  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246231 SANIA  LASKAR Female No  39  2 2 OBC-A  1  492.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313336 AFSANA  KHATUN Female No  56  3 3 OBC-A  9  479.00  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891361 MD ARMAN ALI Male No  75  4 4 OBC-A  5  461.00  6792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001905057 MAMUDUR  RAHAMAN Male No  79  5 5 OBC-A  1  459.00  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791275 MIRAJ  SARDAR Male No  108  6 6 OBC-A  14  434.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021051 SOHEL  MOLLA Male No  150  7 7 OBC-A  5  386.00  6877.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196430 SOUMYA DEEP GORAI Male No  171  8 8 OBC-A  15  367.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169030 ALISHA  NOOR Female No  175  9 9 OBC-A  14  361.00  6324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088094 WASIM ZAKI RAHAMAN Male No  194  10 10 OBC-A  9  310.00  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002082522 SIDDHARTHA  MAL Male No  6  1 1 OBC-B  7  555.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619259 CHAYAN KUMAR KUNDU Male No  28  2 2 OBC-B  16  504.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012775 RAJ NANDINI YADAV Female No  62  3 3 OBC-B  14  474.00  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986361 UDAY SANKAR KABIRAJ Male No  64  4 4 OBC-B  6  473.00  7817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001100948 RUPAM  PRAMANIK Male No  81  5 5 OBC-B  14  456.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853602 ARNAB  GIRI Male No  114  6 6 OBC-B  7  431.00  7136.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370005 KARABI  MAHATA Female No  130  7 7 OBC-B  21  411.00  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152196 AYUSH  KARTIK Male No  143  8 8 OBC-B  12  397.00  7540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002405261 SOUMYAJIT  PAUL Male No  153  9 9 OBC-B  2  381.00  7342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vidyasagar Metropolitan College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:26.57

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (English)  
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A000928328 ARNA  MONDAL Female No  10  1 1 SC  9  544.00  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583312 MOUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  12  2 2 SC  1  530.00  7197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276739 NIHARIKA  SARKAR Female No  14  3 3 SC  20  530.00  6370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515362 PRIYASHA  NASKAR Female No  15  4 4 SC  9  527.00  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292047 TRISHA  KAR Female No  16  5 5 SC  11  526.00  6335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651052 MAYUKH MALA MANDAL Female No  22  6 6 SC  18  514.00  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000925090 ANIRBAN  MISTRY Male No  33  7 7 SC  4  495.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156864 ARYAN  BARMAN Male No  42  8 8 SC  14  490.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821205 ANUPAMA  BARAL Female No  58  9 9 SC  21  478.00  6241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074511 ANUSHREE  NASKAR Female No  68  10 10 SC  8  471.00  6260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001858120 CHANDMUNI  MANDAL Female No  69  11 11 SC  23  470.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112863 SATTWIK  SANTRA Male No  70  12 12 SC  6  470.00  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071836 ANKALIJ  ROY Male No  140  13 13 SC  4  399.00  6907.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158725 RANADWIP  SARDAR Male No  151  14 14 SC  9  385.00  6298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880565 APURBO  ROY Male No  154  15 15 SC  16  380.00  7488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Rule2
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Rule3
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A000155330 SURESH  PURKAIT Male No  159  16 16 SC  8  376.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912568 PRATYUSHA  SARDAR Female No  160  17 17 SC  23  375.00  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061899 PIZUSH  MONDAL Male No  165  18 18 SC  5  371.00  7002.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043197 SOUMADIP  MANDAL Male No  167  19 19 SC  12  368.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002113737 MEGHA  NASKAR Female No  178  20 20 SC  8  357.00  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732134 SANJANA  MALLICK Female No  187  21 21 SC  3  321.00  7339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002100182 ARINDAM  PANJA Male No  193  22 22 SC  6  313.00  7383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002290123 BRITIKA  DOLAI Female No  195  23 23 SC  14  266.00  6985.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A002297740 TANISH  SUBBA Male No  45  1 1 ST  7  485.00  6335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186790 TANISHA  BARUA Female No  119  2 2 ST  13  426.00  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520806 RISHI  MURMU Male No  121  3 3 ST  11  425.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279161 LENI  TUDU Female No  123  4 4 ST  5  421.00  6780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416561 DEBJEET  SOREN Male No  144  5 5 ST  15  395.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990076 SHRESTHA  HEMBRAM Female No  185  6 6 ST  7  331.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


